(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the . AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
. Navneet Kumar Client Name

Candidate 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1659 | Report Status NA

Date of Birth 17 Jan 1993 Application Received | 21-06-2025

Candidate Employee Insuff

ID 114531 Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type NA Final Report Date NA

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | NA

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Vaibhavi - HRdirect APAC 14-07-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION NIL NIL GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Akash Pal - HRSS(PeopleFirst) 11-07-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 23-06-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 23-06-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 17-07-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 National Voter Service Portal 21-06-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 10-07-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Deepanshu Dalal, Constable 23-06-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 11-07-2025 COMPLETED

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Deutsche India Private Limited

Deutsche India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Navneet Kumar

Navneet Kumar

Emp Code: 8612388 8612388
From: 06-02-2023 06-02-2023
To: 17-06-2025 17-06-2025
Designation: ANALYST ANALYST
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Provided
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Vaibhavi HRdirect APAC of Deutsche India
Private Limited, found the employment as genuine, Hence closing the check as

Green and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Vaibhavi - HRdirect APAC

Report Verified Date:

14-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

HRC4508685 - Ex-Employment verification for Navneet Kumar (1)- GQ-AMRSN-1659- Deutsche India Private Limited

HRhelp@hrheip.db.com

N 1o sx-employment@gotdguestglobalin

Hi Team,

Good day!

Please find my inputs for Mevneet Kumar (B612388) omployment verification ns por cur recards
1. Mame - Navneet Kumar

2, Employee id - 8612388

3. Designation (Corporate title}- Analyst

4, Date of joining - 0&-Fab-23

5. Last working day - 17-Jun-25

6. Legal Entity - Deutsche India Private Limited (Formearly known as DBOI Global Services Private Limited)
7. Exit formalities - Completed

B. Service Certificate <Issued

W regret 1o inform that it is the bank’s policy to not disclose any further information.

Far any additional support on HRtopics,feel free to get in touch with us.

Regards,
Vaibhawvi
HRdirect APAC

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 3/3



Annexure 1 (b)

Ex-Employment verification for Navneet Kumar (1}- GO-AMRSM-1659- Deutsche India Private Limited

Akshatha cex-employment@goldquestglobal inz
Te hoiectEpdbonm

Ce 'layakumas Vel - GoldQuest Fobal) aani@goldgesnglobalin emalgoldgues@gmail.oom

DEUTSCHE pdl
@ >
Derr SirfMbadism,
Warm Grestings from GoldQuest Global®|

) By

Woter A an Employes Background Vienfcstion Organisation. We hawe been authorized to conduct Ex:Employmaent Verfication on behalf of s dient organszation of your formes Employes Navneet Kumar for employment puposes.

Follgmang ane the: details proveded by the candidaba to an organizaton, which v would request you to plexse: venfy the details with your comments in the HRMWerifier [nputs colsmmn,

Candidate’s Particubars e
Company Hame Destsche india Private Limited
c Name N Humar
Fosem (Dt of Joinisg) D6 Pt uaing 3033
Ter [Oa10 of Dxn/Riduning) 17 Juni 3025
Dewgnation (AL the time of besving the companyl: ABAIYST
Emphryee Code/ID/Ho 8612358
SalaryiiCTC: Please Provide
\Wark thin. position; Permanend yiContiachal Plrase Provide
W:m PMease Provide
Reason for Lewving Please Provide
Rshire: ERgibility [if “He" kiredly cordim the reason) [Peaze hill in the nelest wdsmation)

Exit formaloes completed: [ves/Ma)

[Pieade Tl in 1he meleveed sdormation)

Kintlly nfien alacted g ol 5 ate?

Plia g Peovida

Ay hotegrity § Disciplinay lssus during the employros tenure ? I
| Pleaie saplain briefly)

Please daplsinoammisnt biisly

Aary Miirappa opeiation of Fund ¥ [0 *Yes” Pease eoplain briefly)
um-amﬂﬂm

mu%uﬂmﬂummm

Ay Importast Pobot Apasat from the Abowe H relevant s making right
Phesse lets us onow:

Verifted By [ Mame. Contact Humber & Designation)

Please Provide

Kindh; mobe that vosr mpsty and feedback gyven vwoold avend o <loent m maleng 3 prompt hinng dacision and sherefore we await voun recponas for the same a2 the arliest
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha
University

Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha
University

Name Of The Candidate:

Navneet Kumar

Navneet Kumar

Enroll No: 01014901812 01014901812

Degree: Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Business Administration
Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing: 2015 2015

Certification Issued Date: 2916-03 2916-03

Sl No:

IPUCONV-X1/0180186

IPUCONV-X1/0180186

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by found genuine, hence closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Navneet Kumar Navneet Kumar

Emp Code: 703275174 OHR-ID 703275174, E-CODE 587922
From: 13-02-2021 13-02-2021

To: 30-01-2023 30-01-2023

Designation: Process Developer Process Developer

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by Akash Pal HRSS(PeopleFirst) of Genpact
India Private Limited , found the employment as genuine, Hence closing the

check as Green and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Akash Pal - HRSS(PeopleFirst)

Report Verified Date: 11-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

RE: Ex-Employment verification for Mavneet Kumar (2) -GQ-AMRSN-1659- Genpact India Private Limited

" || People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk peoplefirst@genpact.com>
Y To Akshatha
Cc layakurmar Velu - GoldQuest Global®

Hi Team,
Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst,

Please find below details.

OHR=ID 703275174
E-CODE 587922
Mr. Navneet
NAME Kumar
DATE OF JOINING 13-Feb-21
DATE OF
RELIEVING 30-Jan-23
Process
DESIGNATION Developes
SUPERVISOR Ravi Chopdar
Thanks & Regards
Akash Pal
HRSS({PaopleFirst)

genpact | Tronsformation Heppens Here

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 8/8



Annexure 3 (b)

Ex-Employment verification for Navneet Kumar (2) -GQ-AMRSN-1659- Genpact India Private Limited

Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobalins
To ‘Pegple First, Helpdesk’; "Helpdesi Exit, HR'
Ce layakusmar Vely - GoldChes Global’; ey emplayment’

Genpacpdf
€ ;oum i
Diear Sir/Maudam,

Warm Greebngs from GoldQuwedt Globaln

‘We are an Empleyes Background Verfication Organization, We have been authorized to conduct Ex-Employmant Vierfication on behall of an dhent arganization of your former Kimmar for
Following are the details provided by the ¢ o @ which we would request you to please wenfy the detads with your comments in the HRJ Verifier Inputs column.
OHEID: - FD3275179
HA{Vrrifies gty
: e s S

Company Mare Gringact iridia Private Limded

Casdidabe Harme Mot Curnar

From [Qabeof Joinksg) OO 13 Febriwry 3021

To {Date of Exit elevng) A8 panuary 3013
Mﬂmmmﬂmsmm: Process Develoger

Emglopee Dode /il e OIITELTA

Lalary CIC: Pleate Piireds

W Ehin peaitan: ParmanentTemasneriConbisitual Pleage Piorida

Segervaors Hame Pleape Provide

Reason for Lesving Pitane Provess

Rahire Cigitéiny |if “HO" ey tomfirm the reason] [Fleare fill o the releant infcrmation)

Ext fprmalimes completed: {¥es/Ne) [Fiease il i the relevant ivigrmanan|

Kinahy confinm astsched Rebeving lether i k i ? Pleare Pooaide

A e ey Dise Tese during th [y

Please explain bricly] Please explainfcemment briedly

Aulry VA D o Pl T IF Ve~ Pheaie enplin bislly) Fleave explanjivamment biefly

DATA = BREACH of any kind

Advy Inpoilant Polnt Apait Rom the Above il selevant s making iight

hiting dediion, PFlesis bets u onow:

werified By [ Name. Cortact Sumber & Depgration] Pleape Proids

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 9/9



COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1659

GQ-AMRSN-1659

Candidate Name:

Navneet Kumar

Navneet Kumar

Date Of Birth:

17-01-1993

17-01-1993

Father Name:

SHIVAJI NARNOLIA

SHIVAJI NARNOLIA

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Address1: No 508, SECTOR 16, HISAR, No 508, SECTOR 16, HISAR,
HARYANA- 125001 HARYANA- 125001
Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-1659
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT MNavnect Kumar
FATHER NAME SHIVAJI NARNOLIA
DATE OF BIRTH 17-January-1993
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Mo 508, SECTOR 16, HISAR, HARYANA- 125001
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 23-June-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSJOMN:

As on the date of this scarch and as per the online ingation database there is no Crvil or Caminal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber mised before us. The information is subject o the search conducied within the Junsdictional honies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informaton is subjective in mamre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Caminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber maised before us. The information is subject o the search conducted within the Junsdicoonal hoes of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjecrive in namre.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retnieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the mstruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, ddetion or non publicanon of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

Ao fpoe

PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI 1D D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Navneet Kumar

Navneet Kumar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

MNoms
Case Bating

Wdcrid-Check Totad Matches

Coaze 1D
Cuwrmani Croup

Conder
Last Screemed

Entity Typa

Archived

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches
Resolvod Matches
Unmesoived Matchos

Mevneet Kumar
Mol Flated

7
GO-AMBESN-1859
World Chach

Pligles

23 Jun 2025 1348
Indesicd eal

Mo

Positive: O

Dratw of Birth
iCaze Croated
ngoing Scroaning

Hame Tramsposition

Po=zsible: O

M LSE RISK

False: 7

Confidential

17 Jad 1983
23 Jun 2025 13:4E
(=}

i

Linzspecified: O

ISTELLIGENECE
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Annexure 5 (b)

WRALE
FALSE Moo EIEHTE LE, NDAOAL  MAAE i T MO R S AuinRAmsn Dok of Bef -
LIMERE BT A -vDED Junxes (] msinatch 106
FALSE Mawrwmi®l 4407557 OB, INDWIDUAL  WALE IND (TR 3 Linkncwm MO MATCH Sl -
LIM&R B Jun-2035 1008
FALSE Wt TRETTEE OB THOAIAUAL  WASLE IND L 2% Urikmanii - MO AATCH B -
. UMAR S0 Jun 25 100%
FaLSE FiireTen B TISAE OB, NONIDUAL  WAE IND W 3 Linkresn MO MBETCH Emol
LILEE R EiC Juan NS 1004
FaLSE Hpaeatl.  TESETED 1E.  INDSMDABAL  MALE iND: [ < S ‘Lirkinoen MO BATCH Ewact-
FALSE Wereai K masTEs OB INOWDUAL  WAE |ND T Uskeroam MO MATEH -
LIMAR BT Rin-035 100%
Bl Hwvrsan Kumer
Curme Sriied I3-08-21, 1350

Hermenss Kama
x" b w LSEG E‘PF’ELUGEH“
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Annexure 5 (c)

93 Jun 2025 13:48 Hemender Kumar 5 World-Check matches

Desklop
resolved as Falss
Screen Only]
23 Jun 2025 1348 Hemender Kumar  Mew Cass added Dleskig

MNOTES

AF rrestwex i P arport e on 'U'TD e ey b o merenen ekt e Dol e vuem on e sppiestes
Loz Flose=

M conimnia of B recod o prers o cfe e o vhaes md e Secooed i Herd perbes usiess i B e e pmur agreenm wih LSS stow s o
o mr- i e reocyd sy requenis ey deis Bl o oy od on e s sns dais: mcbeies e Wordd-Check recoend. o (@) pou e under o i gt
obagekon b do s iow menl cmEcEr W SSs by STAE ran otEgeicTs N miskah o Hhe S privecy Mgt of eomduss e e Sy e of P rEerEn
o anETh spETT WDk e e B s ciormeien cotmeer 0 e Wero-Check perascy shelwrrerk. s e rer iy e e e of B o
mrthoul ey Tl ctmcke in santy He efrrarson comisnast s ermmsos coremisted 8 ety b et sieredd e read Sy yon = e oot ol
bzl cdefach sveichis = e aremal v i wtch i e precied . The accwsey of e anformsten Bee n dha urrierhpeng sooTEE rmu b e s
th imerrd mbri Beines: mry schon s el ped pou o inforrs o # ey i o e sowrres e Behen F fus recoes comimr regeices silscsbinns, o shosid
h_.-'ld-i'l.iu.:hm--—d:.-ﬁ-.t_t!ml}ﬂrd_ﬂmmtllME-ﬂ_nﬂhﬂ-hfn
e = e deistess nor bscmos Bey s shows o Teporied beteg e o7 odws denisted n e deishess, The noiee of emeeg e conscenetly,

Nan paraoes e rcbuded oty ecmas ey o o neve b ororore AT = o ver Teierhaia
FaTes Poremmt Komm
Do Briimad THOE-TTS, NI

e Wi T m LSEG Wiiiisenc
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Annexure 5 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 16/ 16



Annexure 5 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 5 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 5 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 5 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 5 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 5 (j)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 5 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Navneet Kumar

Navneet Kumar

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1659 GQ-AMRSN-1659
Employee Id: Not Applicable Not Applicable
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 2 years in Education to
Education. however the applicant provided the supporting documents for the
GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

17-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Mame Navneet Kumar MNavneet Kumar
DOB 17-01-1993 17-01-1993

Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School

University of Petroleum and Energy
Studies

University of Petroleum and Energy Studies

Course MBA MBA
Specialization / Major Finance Management Finance Management
Year of Passing 2018 2018

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha

University Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University
Course BBA BBA
Specialization / Major Banking and Insurance Banking and Insurance
Year of Passing 2015 2015

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1 year identified between UG (2015) & PG (2016). During this period, Candidate was
preparing for MAT entrance exams for MBA programme. Hence considering the gap period as Green.

12th std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major NA MNA

Year of Passing 2011 2011

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1 year identified between 12th (2011) & UG (2012). During this period, Candidate was
preparing for Competitive Examinations. Hence considering the gap period as Green.
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Annexure 6 (b)

10th std

Mame of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Nil

Year of Passing

2009

2009

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

MName of the Employer

DEUTSCHE BANK

DEUTSCHE BANK

Full Name of the Employee

MNavneet Kumar

MNavneet Kumar

Date of joining - From 06-02-2023 06-02-2023
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 17-06-2025 17-06-2025
Designation / Role ANALYST ANALYST

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

GENPACT INDIA PVT LTD

GENPACT INDIA PVT LTD

Full Name of the Employee

MNavneet Kumar

Navnest Kumar

Date of joining - From 13-02-2021 13-02-2021

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 30-01-2023 30-01-2023
Designation / Role PROCESS DEVELOPER PROCESS DEVELOPER
Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer EXL SERVICE EXL SERVICE

Full Name of the Employee Navneet Kumar Navneet Kumar

Date of joining - From 03-01-2019 03-01-2019

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 04-11-2020 04-11-2020
Designation / Role Associate Associate

Gap Remarks: NA
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Voter ID Voter ID

Identity Number: TQMO0487702 TQMO0487702

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

National Voter Service Portal

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through national voter service portal,
online database verification found the match with the name of the applicant,
hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

National Voter Service Portal

Report Verified Date:

21-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)
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Annexure 7 (b)

MAVMEET KUMAR

W4H AT /First Name

@A gER
TUATH/Last Name

SHIVA
Prite =0 wym A/ Relative's First Name

famaat
froitem +1 SUT/Relative's Last Name
TH/Age 29
femGender hale
Stamd SEnEric No TOMO48TT02
Il State Haryana
e frafas dm den - dadta Fafe= daparliamentary Constituency Number-Parliamentary Constituency P
Name
e wwn frater & v - T o Prafas £37assembly Constituency Number-Assembly Constituency i
Name

’ : COMMUNITY CENTRE, SECTOR 16 & 17,

LG %ansuum HISAR
ﬂm#ﬂm—ﬂmiﬂ HTH/Part Number-Part Name 145-KASEA HISAR
W] FRIETON #HI%/Pant Serial Number 1068

TRIGH F AN Polling Date Mo elections scheduled curently
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Navneet Kumar Navneet Kumar

Pan Number: AQVPN4632L AQVPN4632L

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 776

Scoring Factors: Not Applicable High Balance Build-Up On

Non-Mortgage Loans In Past 6 Months

Personal Loan Score: Not Applicable Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Transunion CIBIL
Report Verified Date: 10-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

St bl Wi, RI4048 08

; TranUnion@CIEIL

“ilmElk i | BEOOLISDOY THYDRL41Z SEELH I ol mUHBLR (e ui]
COMEUMER INFORMATLIOM
CosrorR Harl Harsreasat Kuomar il SO A IIL

(L] L0 IR

FliisiHi nd

Eride i

Gl Hals

Cwlhi, Dothi OELHI = LIODNT

DHIVIFU LIC LS =l

TUTRA LD

RO AT A

LR PRI T

fulin

CIBIL TRAMSUNION SCORE(S)

CREDITVISION®

Furees i
TN P o] s A [ o i

776

SCORING FACTOAsS

L High Balare:p Bafd ‘Ul On Hon- Herbgage Lasns 5o Part & Homths

COMSUMER ACCOUMNT SUHMARY

ACTCAHTS

Totsl
Zure balarce
Crwir e

OALAMCIS

High CriSane. AmL

Currant
Chvardhadl

ACCOURT CFIMEID DATE

Aueenl 20007/2024

La] T Z5M05/1004

EHOUIRY EUMMARY

FOTAL DaddiiHilh L= ST

SAST B0 Lk

TR

b 14 minPet

E] WTT0T4

CREDITVISION® ALGORITHHS)

[:a P e ot M o el i vl i

COMSUMER DETAILS

COMSUMER INFORMATION

Cosdoili vasl - MAYVHELDT KUHAR KUMAH

IDENTIFICATION(S]

BB NFPRCAlinm Fri

a

BEHTERLCATIDM v n iR

[ER IR}

LT/l LR

L

diklEn

Iwaak AT

blatm CHRDITWIDEE §5081 | T8

EnEAaTios Dati

FaiM CARD ACHFRALIIL
AnOHARR IO HOT DASCLOSED
CKEYC TCOASLI0 G SA4D

L&) * EOCMTFICATION REPDRTED FROM EMOUZRT

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 31/31



Annexure 8 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)
VAL TELDEHOWE Wik R TULERHOsL LCTE S OH
Oftics Fhone 241054872
Citics Fhone TIESIAE
Fama Fhonae TINAOALE
Fabils Fhons A4I0S4ATY

i = TELOFHOHE REPDRTED FRCOM ERCIIRY

EMAIL COMTACT(S)

AR L] SR I L Z O

COMEUHER S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)

ADbRlad CaTiOET BB HEE 20D AT @ EFCHTED

DEUTZCHE EHDAA PWT LTO DEUTSCHE BARN. FEAHIFORA SEX

JAIPUR. RAJASTHAN - 301057 i o L
S0 THIVIL HARRICILLE FLAT KO 508 MEAR, OORPMURITY
s
CEMTER SECTORLS, HAEYars, - L3300l T el
H RO 305 SECTOR 14, HISAR HISAR FUARYTANS, = 125005 Hot Cabtegorized . H/1Eiaml
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STATOON JACZPIR. RAJASTHAN - 502019 2 USRI
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Annexure 8 (c)

COMSUMER ACCOUMT DETAILS

1. ACCOUNT
7
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Annexure 8 (d)
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Annexure 8 (e)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

kPl BECTFm BT TR o DDl RCRIFIEH
Aszcrt nama = e e SR
Carmumar Dwtsils " ‘Enrichad teraugh Engeiry
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Wotar £O
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Uriwerzsl 10 Kumbar {LU20|
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1659

GQ-AMRSN-1659

Candidate Name:

Navneet Kumar

Navneet Kumar

Date Of Birth:

17-01-1993

17-01-1993

Father Name:

SHIVAJI NARNOLIA

SHIVAJI NARNOLIA

Constable and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check

Address1: No 508, SECTOR 16, HISAR, No 508, SECTOR 16, HISAR,
HARYANA- 125001 HARYANA- 125001
Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified Mr. Deepanshu Dalal,

as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Deepanshu Dalal, Constable

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ITy D/ 1432 /14

TRUE COPY

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GOQ-AMRSN-1659

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Mavneet Kumar

FATHER MAME

SHIVAJI NARNOLIA

DATE OF BIRTH

17-January-1993

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

™o 508, SECTOR 16, HISAR, HARYAMNA- 125001

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Hisar City Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  [NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 1662-230011
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 23-June-2025

IVERIFIER MAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Deepanshu Dalal, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this scarch and as per the online Litigaton dambase there s no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
MWumber raised before us. The information 15 subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informabion is subjective in nanare.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online Litigation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case mstituted againse the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information 15 subject to the search conducted within the Junsdictional himits of the Address of the

Candidate provaded. Hence, this information is subjecove in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retneval of the informagon as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instructton of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of eror, omission, deletion or non pubbication of sccords of the

concerned court. This information may not be treared as a Cenificare.

Yours Traly
4&9: gl e
1

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Navneet Kumar

Navneet Kumar

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1659 GQ-AMRSN-1659
Employee Id: Not Applicable Not Applicable
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 11-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

Date : 11-July- 2025

Lt htember Id Harme Father/Husband Hams Establishrent Name [58]] DOE
101301275689 | THTHADDI99550000093717 | MAVNEET KUMAR | SHIVAI NARNOLIA DEUTSCHE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 06-02-2023 -
101303275689 | PYKRPODAS0530000080481 | MAVNEET KUMAR | SHIVAN NARNOLIA GEMPACT INDLA PRIVATE LIMITED 13-02-2021 | 30-01-2023
101301275689 | DLCPRO02A0410000430759 | NAVNEET KUMAR |  SHIVAI NARNOLIA EXL SERVICE.COM [INDIA] PYTLTD, 03-01-2019 | 04-11-2020
101300275689 | GNATEOMM0EI000002 3390 HAVNEET KUMAR SHIVAN NARNOLIA HP COTTON TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED 13-08-2018 | 31-10-2018
101301275689 | KRKCHOO0157380000028965 |  NAVNEET KUMAR | SHIVAI NARNOLIA GEQUIT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 02-05-2018 | 30-05-2008

https:ffunifiedportal-memoepfindta. gov.infmemberinterface
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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